
 

Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

District: Narail 

www.lged.gov.bd 
 

Memo No: 46.02.6500.000.07.001.18-489                    Date: 28/03/2019 
 

e-GP Tender Notice-14/2018-19 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (https://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of following works are given 

below 
 

Sl. 

No. 

Tender 

Proposal 

ID 

Name of the Scheme with Package No 
Last Selling 

Date and Time 

Closing 

Date and 

Time 

Opening Date 

and Time 

1 280939 Improvement of the following Roads: (Package No: 

CW-30/RCIP/NRL) 

Cost of recovered (salvage) materials (1st Class Brick, 

Sand (FM-0.5), MS Rod (Plain, 40 Grade), etc.) 

Note: Above recovered material cost will be deducted 

from the payments of the Contractor and in any case 

recovered material cost will not be changed. 

Name of the Road 

1. Improvement of Kalia Public Library to Bordia 

Collage More Road ar ch 00-11220 Under Kalia . Narail 

. ( ID- 265282002) (Salvage Cost-  1751880.56 tk) 

2. Improvement of Kalia  Baroipara RHD  - 

Mazirgati  GC ( Kalia Part )  Road  ar ch00-7500 Under 

Kalia . Narail (ID- 265282012) (Salvage Cost-

  1258445.07 tk) 

3. Improvement of   Tularampur-Shaikhati  Road at ch. 

00-9892m under Narail Sadar Upazila Dist: Narail ( ID- 

265762003) (Salvage Cost-  470480.64 tk) 

4. Improvement of Singasolpur- Chakoi via 

Rukhali  Road at ch. 0+000 to 4+742 km under Sadar 

Upazila, Dist: Narail ( ID- 265763007) (Salvage Cost-

  919838.08 tk) 

5. Improvement of Sahabad UP (Alukdia)-Malidanga 

Minabazar Road (Protection Work) ch.00 -2330.00m -

Under Narail-S, Narail (ID- 265763011) (Salvage Cost-

  5717724.78 tk) 

6. Improvement of  Lohagara - Radhanagar Via Itna 

Road From Ch.0+000 km - 10+070 km  Under 

Upazila  Lohagara, Dist: Narail. (ID- 265522003) 

(Salvage Cost-  3688223.06 tk) 

7. Improvement of Naldi UP-Lahuria Road From 

Ch.7+025 km - 11+770 km  Under Upazila  Lohagara, 

Dist: Narail. (ID- 265523006) (Salvage Cost- 805504.9) 

06/05/2019 

12.00  

06/05/2019 

15.00  

06/05/2019 

15.00  

 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline / hard copies will be 

accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (https://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees for 

downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through any registered Bank’s 

branches up to 12.00PM, dated on 06/05/2019. 
 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk 

(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd) and also for e-mail: xen.narail@lged.gov.bd or call to: 01708-123219 
 

Interested persons can communicate with the undersigned during office hours. 

Dbœq‡bi MYZš¿ 

‡kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿ 
 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:xen.narail@lged.gov.bd


 

 
            (Bidhan Chandra Somadder) 

                   Executive Engineer 

                      Tel: 0481-62331  

           E-mail: xen.narail@lged.gov.bd 
 
 
 
 
Memo No:46.02.6500.000.07.001.18-489/1(15)                                                                                                              Date: 28/03/2019 
CC.  
01.  The Chief Engineer, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 
02.  The  Additional Chief Engineer, Procurement, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 
03.  The  Additional Chief Engineer, LGED, Khulna Division, 22 Rupsha Stand, Khulna 
04.  The  Superintending Engineer, Procurement, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 
05.  The  Superintending Engineer Khulna Region, 22 Rupsha Stand, Khulna. 
06.  The Project Director, Rural Connectivity Improvement Project(RCIP), LGED, RDEC Bhaban (Level-6), Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 
07.  The Deputy Commissioner, District: Narail  
08. The Executive Engineer, RHD, Narail 
09.  The Upazila Engineer, Upazila : Narail Sadar/Kalia/Lohagara, District: Narail. 
10. The News Editor, The Daily Observer, Aziz Bhaban, 93, Motijheel, Dhaka/‰`wbK B‡ËdvK, 40 KviIqvb evRvi, XvKv-1215/ ‰`wbK Ikvb, K‡jR †ivW,  

      bovBj | He is requested to publish  the above tender notice for one time  in inner Page size 3col x 8”  in his news paper on 01-04-2019 for one  day.  

11. Notice Board (All)                                                                        
 

 
          (Bidhan Chandra Somadder) 

          Executive Engineer 

             Tel: 0481-62331,  

           E-mail: xen.narail@lged.gov.bd 

 

mailto:xen.narail@lged.gov.bd
mailto:xen.narail@lged.gov.bd

